Varano Speed Challenge

Turismo/Stradali Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
4 Turno Prove Libere - 4 C 8/27/2016 16:55

Race (8 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 Shp Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
6 1:20.085 +0.151 33.826 20.036 26.223
(20) Stefano GUERRA 7 1:19.846 -0.239 33.968 19.901 25977
1 1:16.917 34.792 18.179 23.946 8 1:20.161 +0.315 33.999 20.069 26.093
2 1:12.989 -3.928 31.747 17.691 23.551
3 1:13.531 +0.542 32.166 17.693 23.672 (130) Roberto RINALDI
4 1:13.069 -0.462 31.781 17.715 23573 1 1:25.635 39.104 20.072 26.459
5 1:12.817 -0.252 31.678 17.479 23.660 2 1:21.495 -4.140 35.703 20.012 25.780
6 1:13.140 +0.323 31.685 17.642 23.813 3 1:20.924 -0.571 35.566 19.540 25.818
7 1:13.159 +0.019 32.055 17.536 23.568 4 1:20.647 -0.277 35.467 19.513 25.667
8 1:13.417 +0.258 31.834 17.704 23.879 5 1:20.640 -0.007 35.337 19.523 25.780
6 1:21.058 +0.418 35.473 19.553 26.032
(53) Albano FABBRI 7 1:20.900 -0.158 35.310 19.588 26.002
1 1:16.597 35.111 17.953 23.533 8 1:20.547 -0.353 35.435 19.464 25.648
2 1:13.104 -3.493 32.393 17.479 23.232
3 1:14.835 +1.731 32.640 17.688 24.507 (69) Daniele PETACCHI
4 1:13.308 -1.527 32.583 17.447 23.278 1 1:20.557 36.792 18.835 24.930
5 1:13.027 -0.281 32.366 17.403 23.258 2 1:18.074 -2.483 34.003 18.890 25.181
6 1:12.872 -0.155 32.170 17.479 23.223 3 1:18.548 +0.474 34.184 18.906 25458
7 1:13.393 +0.521 32.303 17.755 23335 4 1:17.929 -0.619 33.848 18.915 25.166
8 1:13.909 +0.516 32.329 17.854 23726 5 1:19.147 +1.218 33.868 19.647 25.632
6 1:28.998 +9.851 39.924 20.802 28.272
(131) Andrea FERRARI 7 1:28.292 -0.706 41.650 19.989 26.653
1 1:21.829 37.675 18.819 25335 8 1:20.953 -7.339 35.798 19.504 25.651
2 1:17.965 -3.864 34.199 18.665 25.101
3 1:17.766 -0.199 34.157 18.402 25.207 (129) Luca TALIGNANI
4 1:17.765 -0.001 34.101 18.243 25421 1 1:26.667 39.769 20.155 26.743
5 1:17.527 -0.238 34.112 18.166 25249 2 1:22.773 -3.894 36.466 19.694 26.613
6 1:17.462 -0.065 33.871 18.389 25.202 3 1:21.849 -0.924 36.244 19.454 26.151
7 1:17.581 +0.119 33.926 18.250 25405 4 1:21.900 +0.051 36.187 19.466 26.247
8 1:18.592 +1.011 34.007 18.291 26.294 5 1:21.984 +0.084 36.362 19.279 26.343
6 1:21.581 -0.403 36.113 19.310 26.158
(127) Luca FERRARI 7 1:21.840 +0.259 36.247 19.534 26.059
1 1:22.911 38.548 18.872 25491 8 1:22.032 +0.192 36.040 19.347 26.645
2 1:19.072 -3.839 35.066 18.627 25.379
3 1:20.738 +1.666 35.176 19.180 26.382 (133) Pericle BIANCHI
4 1:19.861 -0.877 35.157 18.823 25.881 1 1:25.986 37.798 21.106 27.082
5 1:19.686 -0.175 35.208 18.802 25.676 2 1:23.411 -2.575 35.598 20.519 27.294
6 1:19.942 +0.256 35.154 18.958 25.830 3 1:23.399 -0.012 35.813 20.493 27.093
7 1:20.205 +0.263 35.452 18.833 25.920 4 1:23.022 -0.377 35.330 20.275 27417
8 1:19.748 -0.457 35.305 18.732 25711 5 1:23.398 +0.376 35.864 20.531 27.003
6 1:22.999 -0.399 35.565 20.368 27.066
(123) Simone COSTAGLI 7 1:23.135 +0.136 35.743 20.470 26.922
1 1:22.066 36.209 19.842 26.015 8 1:23.260 +0.125 35.436 20414 27410
2 1:19.702 -2.364 34.000 19.621 26.081
3 1:20.655 +0.953 34.683 19.993 25.979 (125) Gianfranco REDAELLI
4 1:20.947 +0.292 34.424 20.267 26.256 1 1:25.968 37629 21.001 27338
5 1:19.934 -1.013 34.081 19.943 25.910 2 1:23.925 -2.043 35.690 20.824 27411
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
Live timing: www.cronorapino.it www. mylaps.com
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Varano Speed Challenge

Turismo/Stradali

4 Turno Prove Libere - 4 C

Race (8 Laps)

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

8/27/2016 16:55

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 9hp Lap Tm Gap S1 S2
3 1:23.558 -0.367 35.302 20.924 27.332
4 1:24.713 +1.155 35.681 21.080 27.952
5 1:25.484 +0.771 36.120 21.424 27.940
6 1:25.688 +0.204 35.868 21.675 28.145
7 1:24.602 -1.086 36.077 21.119 27.406
8 1:24.458 -0.144 35.916 21.183 27.359

(132) Alex BASSETTI
1 1:28.529 40.557 20.594 27.378
2 1:25.270 -3.259 37.282 20.508 27.480
3 1:25.063 -0.207 37436 20.494 27.133
4 1:24.754 -0.309 37437 20.257 27.060
5 1:24.021 -0.733 36.882 20.052 27.087
6 1:24.874 +0.853 37.456 20.227 27.191
7 1:24.105 -0.769 37.078 19.969 27.058
8 1:24.836 +0.731 37211 20.407 27.218

(15) Stefano MARTINI
1 1:18.424 35.936 18.176 24.312
2 1:15.666 -2.758 32.795 18.188 24.683
3 1:15.669 +0.003 32.944 18.064 24.661
4 1:16.395 +0.726 33.684 18.174 24.537
5 1:15.923 -0.472 33.137 18.095 24.691
6 1:16.370 +0.447 33.210 18.235 24.925
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits

Live timing: www.cronorapino.it
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